
 

 

 

 

Medical Claims Review  

Clinical 
Condition 

Sub Count Dep Count Total 
Member 
Count 

Sub 
Claims 

Dep 
Claims 

Claims 
Total 

Alcohol 
dependence 

 

49 

 

46 

 

96 

 

$78,207 

 

$130,210 

 

$208,417 

Cocaine or 
amphetamine 
dependence  

 

7 

 

11 

 

18 

 

$1,826 

 

$230 

 

$2,056 

 

Opioid or 
barbiturate 
dependence  

 

25 

 

51 

 

76 

 

$52,374 

 

$97,854 

 

$150,228 

Other drug 
dependence 
(includes 
tobacco, 
marijuana) 

 

 

359 

 

 

306 

 

 

665 

 

 

$77,736 

 

 

$95,447 

 

 

$173,183 

 

Total  

 

440 

 

414 

 

854 

 

$210,142 

 

$323,741 

 

$533,883 

 

 

Members Member 
Count 

ER 
Visits 

Inpatient 
Admits 

Lab-
Blood 
Tests 

Non 
PBM 

Drugs 

Office 
Visits 

Rx 
Scripts 
Count 

Substance 
use disorders 
(excluding 
tobacco) 

 
 

189 

 
 

339 

 
 

117 

 
 

2379 

 
 

793 

 
 

460 

 
 

4408 

 

Disability Claims Review  

Short Term 
Disability 

Depression Anxiety SUD-Alcohol SUD-Other 

Behavioral Health 
Claims  

 

9 

 

5 

 

3 

 

1 

 

 
REVIEW CLAIMS DATA SHEET 

 



 

Leave Case Review  

Leave Type For Self For Child For Spouse For Parent Total 

FMLA 3 10 2 0 15 

Medical 1 0 0 0 1 

Total 4 10 2 0 16 

 

EAP Case Review  

Description Employee Dependent Total 

Substance use Disorder 11 2 13 

Substance Use (Drugs) 1 4 5 

Total 12 6 18 

 

 


