SAMPLE



REVIEW CLAIMS DATA SHEET

Medical Claims Review

Clinical Condition	Sub Count	Dep Count	Total Member Count	Sub Claims	Dep Claims	Claims Total
Alcohol dependence	49	46	96	\$78,207	\$130,210	\$208,417
Cocaine or amphetamine dependence	7	11	18	\$1,826	\$230	\$2,056
Opioid or barbiturate dependence	25	51	76	\$52,374	\$97,854	\$150,228
Other drug dependence (includes tobacco, marijuana)	359	306	665	\$77,736	\$95,447	\$173,183
Total	440	414	854	\$210,142	\$323,741	\$533,883

Members	Member Count	ER Visits	Inpatient Admits	Lab- Blood Tests	Non PBM Drugs	Office Visits	Rx Scripts Count
Substance use disorders (excluding tobacco)	189	339	117	2379	793	460	4408

Disability Claims Review

Short Term Disability	Depression	Anxiety	SUD-Alcohol	SUD-Other
Behavioral Health Claims	9	5	3	1

Leave Case Review

Leave Type	For Self	For Child	For Spouse	For Parent	Total
FMLA	3	10	2	0	15
Medical	1	0	0	0	1
Total	4	10	2	0	16

EAP Case Review

Description	Employee	Dependent	Total
Substance use Disorder	11	2	13
Substance Use (Drugs)	1	4	5
Total	12	6	18